
E-Worksheet Text of Culinary
Procedures to Achieve Writing
Elements Competence Based

on Prototype Curriculum
by Mar'atus Sholihah

Submission date: 04-Apr-2023 01:08PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2055410519
File name: ve_Writing_Elements_Competence_Based_on_Prototype_Curriculum.pdf (348.66K)
Word count: 4412
Character count: 24701



2

5

6



1



1

4

5



1

2

3



1



1



1

6



1



1

5



1

2

2



1



5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

E-Worksheet Text of Culinary Procedures to Achieve Writing
Elements Competence Based on Prototype Curriculum
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Abdur Ro’uf, Muhammad Arfan Mu’ammar,
Mastoh Chesoh. "The Role of Individual and
Group Counseling for Moral Coaching",
Buletin Edukasi Indonesia, 2022
Publication

Jufrida Jufrida, Fibrika Rahmat Basuki, Dwi
Risky Pratiwi. "The Potential of Local Wisdom
on Traditional Fishing (Tangkul) Gear in Lake
Sipin Jambi City as a Science Learning
Source", Scientiae Educatia, 2019
Publication

Ni Luh Yulyana Dewi, Bambang Supriyono,
Andy Fefta Wijaya, Siti Rochmah. "Building a
Tourism Village with the Value of Balinese
Local Wisdom in Collaborative Governance
Perspective", Walter de Gruyter GmbH, 2022
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper



5 1%

6 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 20 words

ARIF FUDIN, RISTIANA DYAH PURWANDARI.
"Implementation of E-book based on 3D
Pageflip Professional to Improve Conceptual
Understanding of Science for Elementary
School Students", Dinamika Jurnal Ilmiah
Pendidikan Dasar, 2021
Publication

Niken Sylvia Puspitasari, Ahmad Fadly
Rahman Akbar, Alivia Bunga Cahyani. "Tikrar
al-Muhyi: Development of a Pocketbook for
Memorizers of the Qur'an", Al-Misbah (Jurnal
Islamic Studies), 2022
Publication


